Sterile HyFlex® CM Files
 › Sterile instruments eliminate the risk of cross contamination between patients, while
reducing exposure of the cleaning and disinfection personnel
 › Save processing and handling time
 › Open only the files needed chairside
 › Can be autoclaved for multiple uses
coltene.com
Catalog Number Description Package Size
19 mm 21 mm 25 mm 31 mm 6 files
SBH8190825 .08/25 6 files
SBH8210415 SBH8250415 SBH8310415 .04/15 6 files
SBH8210420 SBH8250420 SBH8310420 .04/20 6 files
SBH8210425 SBH8250425 SBH8310425 .04/25 6 files
SBH8210430 SBH8250430 SBH8310430 .04/30 6 files
SBH8210435 SBH8250435 SBH8310435 .04/35 6 files
SBH8210440 SBH8250440 SBH8310440 .04/40 6 files
SBH8210445 SBH8250445 SBH8310445 .04/45 6 files
SBH8210450 SBH8250450 SBH8310450 .04/50 6 files
SBH8210460 SBH8250460 SBH8310460 .04/60 6 files
SBH8210620 SBH8250620 SBH8310620 .06/20 6 files
SBH8210625 SBH8250625 SBH8310625 .06/25 6 files
SBH8210630 SBH8250630 SBH8310630 .06/30 6 files
SBH8210635 SBH8250635 SBH8310635 .06/35 6 files
SBH8210640 SBH8250640 SBH8310640 .06/40 6 files
SBH821ASST SBH825ASST SB60018460 .08/25, .04/20, .04/25, .06/20, .04/30, .04/40 1 of each
SBH821SML SBH825SML SBH831SML .08/25, .04/35, .04/30, .04/25, .04/20, .04/15 1 of each
SBH821MED SBH825MED SBH831MED .08/25, .04/60, .04/50, .04/45, .04/40, .04/35 1 of each
SBH821LRG SBH825LRG SBH831LRG .08/25, .06/40, .06/35, .06/30, .06/25, .06/20 1 of each
Sterile HyFlex® CM Files
HyFlex CM NiTi files have been manufactured utilizing a unique process that controls the material’s memory,
making the files extremely flexible, with no re-bound. This enhancement in NiTi file production technology gives
the file the ability to more closely follow the anatomy of the canal, and reduces the risk of file separation, binding
and complications such as ledging, transportation, and perforation.
Catalog Number
Sterilized Current Product Description
SBH8190825 H8190825 HyFlex CM File 08 taper, size 25, 19 mm
SBH8210415 H8210415 HyFlex CM File 04 taper, size 15, 21 mm
SBH8210420 H8210420 HyFlex CM File 04 taper, size 20, 21 mm
SBH8210425 H8210425 HyFlex CM File 04 taper, size 25, 21 mm
SBH8210430 H8210430 HyFlex CM File 04 taper, size 30, 21 mm
SBH8210435 H8210435 HyFlex CM File 04 taper, size 35, 21 mm
SBH8210440 H8210440 HyFlex CM File 04 taper, size 40, 21 mm
SBH8210445 H8210445 HyFlex CM File 04 taper, size 45, 21 mm
SBH8210450 H8210450 HyFlex CM File 04 taper, size 50, 21 mm
SBH8210460 H8210460 HyFlex CM File 04 taper, size 60, 21 mm
SBH8210620 H8210620 HyFlex CM File 06 taper, size 20, 21 mm
SBH8210625 H8210625 HyFlex CM File 06 taper, size 25, 21 mm
SBH8210630 H8210630 HyFlex CM File 06 taper, size 30, 21 mm
SBH8210635 H8210635 HyFlex CM File 06 taper, size 35, 21 mm
SBH8210640 H8210640 HyFlex CM File 06 taper, size 40, 21 mm
SBH821ASST H821ASST HyFlex CM File Assorted, 21mm
SBH821LRG H821LRG HyFlex CM File Asst. Large , 21mm
SBH821MED H821MED HyFlex CM File Asst. Medium , 21mm
SBH821SML H821SML HyFlex CM File Asst. Small, 21mm
SBH8250415 H8250415 HyFlex CM File 04 taper, size 15, 25 mm
SBH8250420 H8250420 HyFlex CM File 04 taper, size 20, 25 mm
SBH8250425 H8250425 HyFlex CM File 04 taper, size 25, 25 mm
SBH8250430 H8250430 HyFlex CM File 04 taper, size 30, 25 mm
SBH8250435 H8250435 HyFlex CM File 04 taper, size 35, 25 mm
SBH8250440 H8250440 HyFlex CM File 04 taper, size 40, 25 mm
SBH8250445 H8250445 HyFlex CM File 04 taper, size 45, 25 mm
SBH8250450 H8250450 HyFlex CM File 04 taper, size 50, 25 mm
SBH8250460 H8250460 HyFlex CM File 04 taper, size 60, 25 mm
Catalog Number
Sterilized Current Product Description
SBH8250620 H8250620 HyFlex CM File 06 taper, size 20, 25 mm
SBH8250625 H8250625 HyFlex CM File 06 taper, size 25, 25 mm
SBH8250630 H8250630 HyFlex CM File 06 taper, size 30, 25 mm
SBH8250635 H8250635 HyFlex CM File 06 taper, size 35, 25 mm
SBH8250640 H8250640 HyFlex CM File 06 taper, size 40, 25 mm
SBH825ASST H825ASST HyFlex CM File Assorted, 25mm
SBH825LRG H825LRG HyFlexCM File Asst. Large , 25mm
SBH825MED H825MED HyFlex CM File Asst. Medium , 25mm
SBH825SML H825SML HyFlex CM File Asst. Small, 25mm
SBH8310415 H8310415 HyFlex CM File 04 taper, size 15, 31 mm
SBH8310420 H8310420 HyFlex CM File 04 taper, size 20, 31 mm
SBH8310425 H8310425 HyFlex CM File 04 taper, size 25, 31 mm
SBH8310430 H8310430 HyFlex CM File 04 taper, size 30, 31 mm
SBH8310435 H8310435 HyFlex CM File 04 taper, size 35, 31 mm
SBH8310440 H8310440 HyFlex CM File 04 taper, size 40, 31 mm
SBH8310445 H8310445 HyFlex CM File 04 taper, size 45, 31 mm
SBH8310450 H8310450 HyFlex CM File 04 taper, size 50, 31 mm
SBH8310460 H8310460 HyFlex CM File 04 taper, size 60, 31 mm
SBH8310620 H8310620 HyFlex CM File 06 taper, size 20, 31 mm
SBH8310625 H8310625 HyFlex CM File 06 taper, size 25, 31 mm
SBH8310630 H8310630 HyFlex CM File 06 taper, size 30, 31 mm
SBH8310635 H8310635 HyFlex CM File 06 taper, size 35, 31 mm
SBH8310640 H8310640 HyFlex CM File 06 taper, size 40, 31 mm
SB60018460 60018460 HyFlex CM File Assorted, 31mm
SBH831LRG H831LRG HyFlex CM File Asst. Large, 31mm
SBH831MED H831MED HyFlex CM File Asst. Medium, 31mm
SBH831SML H831SML HyFlex CM File Asst. Small 31mm
Conversion Chart
coltene.com
Coltène/Whaledent Inc.
235 Ascot Parkway
Cuyahoga Falls, OH 44223 / USA
Tel. USA & Canada + 1 800 221 3046
 + 1 330 916 8800
Fax +1 330 645 8704
Coltène/Whaledent AG
Feldwiesenstrasse 20
9450 Altstätten / Switzerland
Tel. +41 (0)71 757 53 00
Fax +41 (0)71 757 53 01
Coltène/Whaledent GmbH + Co. KG
Raiffeisenstrasse 30
89129 Langenau / Germany
Tel. +49 (0)7345 805 0
Fax +49 (0)7345 805 201
P/
N
 3
16
65
A
HyFlex CM Paper Points & Guttapercha Points
HyFlex CM
Size / Taper
Adhesive-free
Paper points
100 pcs
Latex-free
Guttapercha points
60 pcs
15/.04 60022671 -
20/.04 60022672 60022689
25/.04 60022673 60022690
30/.04 60022674 60022691
35/.04 60022675 60022692
40/.04 60022676 60022693
45/.04 60022677 60022694
50/.04 60022678 60022695
60/.04 60022679 60022696
Assortment 20-45 /.04 60022680 60022703
20/.06 60022682 60022697
25/.06 60022683 60022698
30/.06 60022684 60022699
35/.06 60022685 60022700
40/.06 60022686 60022701
45/.06 60022687 60022702
Assortment 20-45 /.06 60022688 60022704